(Application Form)

Certified for:
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Main info

Name /Surname: =~ Alexey Spodarets

Position applied for: = Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: T_ankers
Oil tanker
Minimum salary $: = 14000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 28.06.1985 Russia
Phones: | +79114720625 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: = skipy@yandex.ru Country of resideg(i:tt;: Kaliningrad
Messenger: Home address: | 1 Krylova str. Appt. 99
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Kaliningrad
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK0287211 13.03.2017 Russia 13.03.2027
International passport 766222859 21.12.2021 Russia 21.12.2031
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Professional license KGD205332209 11.01.2021 Russia 22.10.2026

Endorsement

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/259565/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival

Craft and RB
Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized

Training

LGtank Tank Specialized

Training

Medical certificate of
fitness

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

1890907

1898336

1814108

1812235

1815484

1797566

1797685

SPECIALISED

TAN3.05.0024/2023

BBN00032043

Mirame / Djibouti

Mishell / Panama

Weco Madeleine /
Liberia

Hikari / Panama

Navig8 Tourmaline /

Marshal Island

Navig8 Turquoise /
Marshal Island

Navig8 Turquoise /

VLCC /299900

Oil/chemical
tanker /50000

Chemical
tanker /50000

VLCC /300667

Oil/chemical

tanker /49000

Oil/chemical
tanker /49000

Oil/chemical
tanker /49000

30.11.2021

09.12.2021

01.12.2021

02.12.2021

07.12.2021

27.12.2021

30.12.2021

02.10.2023

20.01.2025

B&W /25468

B&W /9480

B&W /8680

B&W /27500

MAN/B&W /

7153

MAN/B&W /
7153

MAN/B&W /
7153

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

24.04.2024 -
10.11.2024

22.04.2023 -
06.08.2023

13.09.2022 -
15.12.2022

12.04.2022 -
28.08.2022

07.12.2020 -
01.08.2021

14.02.2020 -
27.07.2020

29.06.2019 -
28.10.2019

30.11.2026

09.12.2026

01.12.2026

02.12.2026

07.12.2026

27.12.2026

30.12.2026

02.10.2028

20.01.2026

Trident symphony
limited

Wanta Ship
management/
UAE
Wanta
Shipmanagement
/UAE
Wanta

Shipmanagement
/UAE

Navig8

Navig8

Navig8



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Navig8 Turquoise / Qil/chemical
Marshal Island tanker /49000
Navig8 Turquoise / Oil/chemical
Marshal Island tanker /49000
Navig8 Turquoise / Oil/chemical
Marshal Island tanker /49000
Navig8 Turquoise / Oil/chemical
Marshal Island tanker /49000
Height: 176
Weight: 83
Baltic State Academy

Engineer

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname:

Kristina Spodarets

MAN/B&W /

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

31.10.2018 -

Navig8
7153 18.02.2019
MAN/B&W / 01.05.2018 - .
Navig8
7153 30.07.2018
MAN/B&W / 25.10.2017 - .
Navig8
7153 25.01.2018
MAN/B&W / 03.05.2017 - .
Navig8
7153 03.08.2017

Overall size: 50

Shoe size: 42

+79114676862

Kaliningrad region,
Zelenogradsk, 1 Krylova str.
appt. 99
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